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lic. FIE rg nom prénom club date nais catégorie
1 BOONE Kelly ROBBSCHERMEN 12/1/1992 senior
2 HUPTAS Jacqueline BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN 1992 senior
3 BERENDS Carmen ROBBSCHERMEN 26/3/1994 junior
3 TULEN Carmel SC DEN BOSCH 26/7/1994 junior

V1 / C1 5 VAN DER VEEN Ynet SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR 23/7/1967 vétérante1
6 SCHNEIDER Lina BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN 1988 senior
7 HOOGENDOORN Amber SCARAMOUCHE 19/5/1992 senior
8 SCHOLT Catalina KÖLNER FK 1991 senior

V2 9 VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie PALLÓS 20/5/1971 vétérante1
V3 10 SCHLÜTER Corinna TV HOFFNUNGSTAL 1973 vétérante1

11 DE JONG Cheryl SCARAMOUCHE 3/1/1995 junior
C2 12 CATICHE Gabi RTV RHEYDT 1958 vétérante2

13 DE BRUIJN Liesbeth ROBBSCHERMEN 10/8/1986 senior
14 HENSEN Kayli RAPIER 9/2/1993 junior
15 TULEN Lola SC DEN BOSCH 31/8/1992 senior
16 DE WIJN Day SC DEN BOSCH 26/6/1998 minime
17 BONTES Lonneke SC DEN BOSCH 6/3/1993 junior
18 VAN DER VLIES Melanie ZAAL KARDOLUS 9/12/1996 cadette
19 KIRKELS Sophie DON QUICHOTE 29/4/1990 senior
20 HONING Sofie ARGOSS
21 OBSTER Ellen D'ARTAGNAN 16/1/1994 junior
22 KEMMERLING Anyuta ASV VAN DEN BERG 1973 vétérante1
23 VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva FENCING CLUB ALMERE 4/7/1994 junior
24 KAUFMANN Sina RTV RHEYDT 1985 senior
25 DIJKHUIZEN Elles SC DEN BOSCH 9/9/1991 senior

C3 26 EVERS Dinie SCARAMOUCHE 4/6/1944 vétérante3
27 KROESE Roos ROBBSCHERMEN 12/12/1996 cadette
28 VON KRÜCHTEN Cornelia KÖLNER FK 1991 senior
29 CRUIJSEN Susanne DON QUICHOTE 19/1/1986 senior
30 HANSEN Sophie FC KREFELD
31 CREMERS Pia RTV RHEYDT

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 26-05-2013 16:11



Venlo 2013 Degen Dames Senioren

page 1/11 BOONE Kelly

Tableau de 32

32 ---------

17 CATICHE Gabi

16 KEMMERLING A    15/9

9 SCHLÜTER Corin

24 EVERS Dinie    15/5

25 KROESE Roos

8 SCHNEIDER Lina    15/5

5 VAN DER PUTTE

28 CRUIJSEN Susann    15/13

21 VAN DER HEIJDE

12 BERENDS Carmen    15/11

13 KIRKELS Sophie

20 SCHOLT Catalina    15/13

29 DE WIJN Day

4 BONTES Lonneke    11/10

3 TULEN Carmel

30 HANSEN Sophie    15/9

19 HENSEN Kayli

14 HONING Sofie    15/11

11 HOOGENDOORN 

22 KAUFMANN Sina    15/10

27 TULEN Lola

6 VAN DER VLIES    15/12

7 HUPTAS Jacquelin

26 VON KRÜCHTEN    15/7

23 DIJKHUIZEN Elles

10 DE JONG Cheryl    15/6

15 OBSTER Ellen

18 DE BRUIJN Liesbe    15/14

31 CREMERS Pia

2 VAN DER VEEN    15/9

BOONE Kelly

Tableau de 16

CATICHE Gabi
   15/5

SCHLÜTER Corin

SCHNEIDER Lina
   15/6

VAN DER PUTTE

BERENDS Carmen
   15/11

SCHOLT Catalina

DE WIJN Day
   15/14

TULEN Carmel

HENSEN Kayli
   15/14

HOOGENDOORN 

TULEN Lola
   15/12

HUPTAS Jacquelin

DE JONG Cheryl
   15/12

DE BRUIJN Liesbe

VAN DER VEEN 
   15/9

BOONE Kelly

Tableau de 8

SCHNEIDER Lina

   15/8

BERENDS Carmen

SCHOLT Catalina

   15/7

TULEN Carmel

HOOGENDOORN 

   15/14

HUPTAS Jacquelin

VAN DER VEEN 

   15/6

BOONE Kelly

Demi-finales

BERENDS Carmen

   15/9

TULEN Carmel

HUPTAS Jacquelin

   15/9

BOONE Kelly

Finale

HUPTAS Jacquelin

   15/8
BOONE Kelly
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rg nom prénom nation club V/M ind. TD groupe
1 BOONE Kelly NED ROBBSCHERMEN 1,000 19 25 qualifiée
2 VAN DER VEEN Ynet NED SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR 1,000 11 25 qualifiée
3 TULEN Carmel NED SC DEN BOSCH 0,833 6 29 qualifiée
4 BONTES Lonneke NED SC DEN BOSCH 0,800 9 22 qualifiée
5 VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie NED PALLÓS 0,800 8 24 qualifiée
6 VAN DER VLIES Melanie NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0,667 8 27 qualifiée
7 HUPTAS Jacqueline GER BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN 0,600 11 23 qualifiée
8 SCHNEIDER Lina GER BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN 0,600 4 22 qualifiée
9 SCHLÜTER Corinna GER TV HOFFNUNGSTAL 0,600 3 22 qualifiée

10 DE JONG Cheryl NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,600 3 21 qualifiée
10 HOOGENDOORN Amber NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,600 3 21 qualifiée
12 BERENDS Carmen NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0,600 2 18 qualifiée
13 KIRKELS Sophie NED DON QUICHOTE 0,600 1 21 qualifiée
14 HONING Sofie NED ARGOSS 0,600 -2 18 qualifiée
15 OBSTER Ellen NED D'ARTAGNAN 0,500 1 25 qualifiée
16 KEMMERLING Anyuta NED ASV VAN DEN BERG 0,500 -1 23 qualifiée
17 CATICHE Gabi GER RTV RHEYDT 0,500 -2 24 qualifiée
18 DE BRUIJN Liesbeth NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0,400 3 20 qualifiée
19 HENSEN Kayli NED RAPIER 0,400 0 21 qualifiée
20 SCHOLT Catalina GER KÖLNER FK 0,400 -2 17 qualifiée
21 VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE 0,400 -3 19 qualifiée
22 KAUFMANN Sina GER RTV RHEYDT 0,400 -4 18 qualifiée
23 DIJKHUIZEN Elles NED SC DEN BOSCH 0,400 -4 16 qualifiée
24 EVERS Dinie NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,400 -6 15 qualifiée
25 KROESE Roos NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0,333 -4 22 qualifiée
26 VON KRÜCHTEN Cornelia GER KÖLNER FK 0,200 -9 15 qualifiée
27 TULEN Lola NED SC DEN BOSCH 0,200 -10 13 qualifiée
28 CRUIJSEN Susanne NED DON QUICHOTE 0,200 -11 13 qualifiée
28 DE WIJN Day NED SC DEN BOSCH 0,200 -11 13 qualifiée
30 HANSEN Sophie GER FC KREFELD 0,167 -8 21 qualifiée
31 CREMERS Pia GER RTV RHEYDT 0,000 -15 10 qualifiée
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Poule No 1
Arbitre: HOPSTAKEN Louis

V/M ind. TD rg
VON KRÜCHTEN Cornelia GER KÖLNER FK  3  V  4  3  0 0,200 -9 15 5
VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie NED PALLÓS  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 8 24 2
VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva NED FENCING CLUB ALMER  4  3  V  V  2 0,400 -3 19 3
CRUIJSEN Susanne NED DON QUICHOTE  V  2  4  2  0 0,200 -11 13 6
DIJKHUIZEN Elles NED SC DEN BOSCH  V  3  3  V  0 0,400 -4 16 4
BOONE Kelly NED ROBBSCHERMEN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 25 1

Poule No 2
Arbitre: JAHN Svenja

V/M ind. TD rg
HANSEN Sophie GER FC KREFELD  3  3  3  4  V  3 0,167 -8 21 7
VAN DER VLIES Melanie NED ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  V  V  4  3  V 0,667 8 27 2
KEMMERLING Anyuta NED ASV VAN DEN BERG  V  2  3  3  V  V 0,500 -1 23 4
OBSTER Ellen NED D'ARTAGNAN  V  3  V  3  4  V 0,500 1 25 3
TULEN Carmel NED SC DEN BOSCH  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 6 29 1
CATICHE Gabi GER RTV RHEYDT  4  V  2  V  V  3 0,500 -2 24 5
KROESE Roos NED ROBBSCHERMEN  V  1  4  3  4  V 0,333 -4 22 6

Poule No 3
Arbitre: LERNER Alexander

V/M ind. TD rg
DE WIJN Day NED SC DEN BOSCH  2  4  V  1  1 0,200 -11 13 6
SCHLÜTER Corinna GER TV HOFFNUNGSTAL  V  V  4  V  3 0,600 3 22 2
HENSEN Kayli NED RAPIER  V  3  V  4  4 0,400 0 21 5
KIRKELS Sophie NED DON QUICHOTE  4  V  2  V  V 0,600 1 21 4
DE JONG Cheryl NED SCARAMOUCHE  V  4  V  2  V 0,600 3 21 3
SCHNEIDER Lina GER BAYER 04 LEVERKUSE  V  V  V  4  3 0,600 4 22 1

Poule No 4
Arbitre: MARCINIAK

V/M ind. TD rg
EVERS Dinie NED SCARAMOUCHE  V  1  3  1  V 0,400 -6 15 5
DE BRUIJN Liesbeth NED ROBBSCHERMEN  3  3  V  4  V 0,400 3 20 3
BONTES Lonneke NED SC DEN BOSCH  V  V V4  3  V 0,800 9 22 2
SCHOLT Catalina GER KÖLNER FK  V  2  2  3  V 0,400 -2 17 4
VAN DER VEEN Ynet NED SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 25 1
CREMERS Pia GER RTV RHEYDT  3  0  2  2  3 0,000 -15 10 6

Poule No 5
Arbitre: WELINOW Bozjidar

V/M ind. TD rg
HUPTAS Jacqueline GER BAYER 04 LEVERKUSE  V  4  4  V  V 0,600 11 23 1
TULEN Lola NED SC DEN BOSCH  1  V  1  4  2 0,200 -10 13 6
KAUFMANN Sina GER RTV RHEYDT  V  3  V  3  2 0,400 -4 18 5
HOOGENDOORN Amber NED SCARAMOUCHE  V  V  3  3  V 0,600 3 21 2
HONING Sofie NED ARGOSS  1  V  V  V  2 0,600 -2 18 4
BERENDS Carmen NED ROBBSCHERMEN  0  V  V  3  V 0,600 2 18 3
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